
Call us - 1300 553 032

Moving Skates/Dolly- Corner Mover Set
Moves Heavy Equipment- 600kg
Low level corner skates are used to move triangular loads such as cabinets, safes, vending machines
and washing machines.

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory

holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the

delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.

Mitaco Pty Ltd   |   www.mitaco.com.au

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Specifications

Model MAR150A

Capacity (kg)

Capacity Per Skate (kg)

Wheel Dia (mm)

Min Platform Height (mm)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

600

150

1 Set of (qty)

Swivel Castors (qty)

4

3

55

15

320x260x85

Internal Dimensions (mm)

Net Weight (kg)

130x130x190

9

Features
4 x Triangular shaped corner dollies with recessed loading platforms.

360 degree rotating wheels allow for rolling in any direction with ease.

Each loading platform is �tted with anti-slip foam to secure and help prevent slipping.

Easy to position, lift one side of load with either a roller crowbar or jack and slide in corner.

Each moving dolly has a steel frame and is equipped with 3 ball bearing rollers.

Powder coated red for hi-visibility and extra protection from wear and tear.


