

Moving Skates/Dolly- Corner Mover Set Moves Heavy Equipment- 600kg

Low level corner skates are used to move triangular loads such as cabinets, safes, vending machines and washing machines.





Features

- 4 x Triangular shaped corner dollies with recessed loading platforms.
- 360 degree rotating wheels allow for rolling in any direction with ease.
- Each loading platform is fitted with anti-slip foam to secure and help prevent slipping.
- Easy to position, lift one side of load with either a roller crowbar or jack and slide in corner.
- Each moving dolly has a steel frame and is equipped with 3 ball bearing rollers.
- Powder coated red for hi-visibility and extra protection from wear and tear.

Specifications

Model		MAR150A
Capacity	(kg)	600
Capacity Per Skate	(kg)	150
1 Set of	(qty)	4
Swivel Castors	(qty)	3

Wheel Dia	(mm)	55
Min Platform Height	(mm)	15
Dimensions LxWxH	(mm)	320x260x85
Internal Dimensions	(mm)	130x130x190
Net Weight	(kg)	9

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.